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WELL. API NO. 

5. indicate Type of Lease 
STATE B3 FEE • 

6. State Oil & Gas Lease No. 

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS 
(DO NOT USE '1'i llS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRIU. OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUGJB^X&CitO^ 
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION' FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR IT-XT* 
PROPOSALS.) \ ' 
I . Type of Well: Oil Well j g Gas Well • Other J o ^ C f f l ^ 

7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name 

file* Mex.ce ft T $t<Aic y' 
S. Well Number 

2. Name of Operator 
f> u/>J Q ir & 2 i ^ 

9. OGRID Number 

-Z / 3 t 
Address of Operator . 0. Pool name or Wildcat 

S/MJ&JefiS feAMQ (Jape*. P<z*t~r 

8 & O feet from the 5ou+ U line and 6 6 O feet from the We s f~ . \x 

4. Well Location 

Unit Letter f A 

Section 
me 

•£*v.V.ito^ I 1. Elevation /Show whether 

' • G.L. + 1 1 + ' 

Township. (*{• 5 Range 3 3 £ NMPM L * A County 
DR, RKB. RT, GR. etc.) 

• T , i T . n . - r - , i 

2. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of No tice. Report or Other Data 

E-PERMITTING <SWD INJECTION> 
RE CONVERSION RBDMS 
CO RETURN TO TA 

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: 
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK • PLUG AND ABANDON (S 
TEMPORARILY ABANDON • CHANGE PLANS • 
PULL OR ALTER CASING • MULTIPLE COMPL • 
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE • 

OTHER: • 

CA CSNG ENVIRO 
INT TO P, 

_CHG LOC 
&ANR P&AR " 

OTHER: LJ 
13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date 

of starting any proposed work).' SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion 
or recompletion. , . j- a a e-^ ' 

./. / V / 0 l / e irJ A+>J fi' J V f 3 . T / H ^ / k>.- * SC~f>e<^ f o T&JO . 

?f*xa»<-t. *~ toy of C (. r . StfOC - T«rjA- f p»f ? f • 

+ . l o ) f ' ~ £ ? 7 f ' MOC- T*? ('pi/ Too L ) ( 

Spud Date:" ' Rig Release Date: 

I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

_^/mrJ^ SIGNATURE^ 

Type or print name 
For State Use 1 

APPROVED BY: 

TITLE A i~ D A T E ^ / / / / i " 

E-mail address 

Conditions ofApproval (' 
TITLE 

: QfrbftL^ a, kot fit" • I PHONE: ^tt'lHlS" 

The Oil Conservation Division 

MUST BE NOTIFIED 24 Hours 

rrior to the beginning of operations J g 2Q|5 



New Mexico AT State M 9 

Wellbore Schematic (From Surface to TD) 

Property*: 200754-09 

Printed: 3/9/2015 

API# 3002528020 
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Sec,Blk,Sur(Lbr,Lge,Sur)or(Sec,Twn,Rng): 15,, 

County, State: Lea, NWI 

-Aux ID: 

KB = ; DF = ; All Depths Corr To: 

860' FSL & 660' FWL GL Elev: 4,214.00 KOP: 

Fill Depth: 

PBTD: 

~JD: 

BOP: 

10.065.0i 
10,100.00 

Hole Size 
Diameter Top At Btm At Date Drilled 

17.5000 0.00 470.00 12/1/1982 
11.0000 470.00 4,185.00 12/10/1982 
7.8750 4,185.00 10,100.00 12/24/1982 

Surface Casing Date Ran: 12/1/1982 
Description # Diameter Weight Grade Length Top At Btm At 
Casing 13 13.3750 48.00 H40 470.00 0.00 470.00 

Intermediate Casing Date Ran: 12/10/1982 
Description # Diameter Weight Grade Length Top At Btm At 
Casing 99 8.6250 24.00 J55 4,185.00 0.00 4,185.00 

Production Casing String 1 Date Ran: 12/24/1982 
Description # Diameter Weight Grade Length Top At Btm At 
Casing 169 5.5000 17.00 J55 7,015.00 0.00 7,015.00 
17# & 15.5XJ-55, N-80 and S-95. 
D V Tool 1 5.5000 3.00 7,015.00 7.018.00 
Casing 73 5.5000 17.00 J55 3,082.00 7,018.00 10,100.00 

Cement 
#Sx Class Weight I D OD Top At Btm At TOC Per 
700 H 13.375 17.500 0.00 470.00 Circ 

1800 H 8.625 11.000 0.00 4,185.00 Circ 
2000 H 5.500 7.875 0.00 10,100.00 Circ 

Zone and Perfs 
Penn 

Perforations 
Top Bottom Formation Status Opened Closed # /F t Ttl # 

9,806.00 10,015.00 PENN A 2 42 
(2 spf, 42 holes) 9806', 09'. 36', 53', 58', 61', 98', 99', 9900', 01', 08', 10', 25', 27', 58', 60', 65', 
997V, 10,013', 14', & 10,015' 

ci. B. r. e ? 7 f o ' 



New Mexico AT State # 9 

Wellbore Schematic (From Surface to TD) 

Proper ty* : 200754-09 
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Printed: 3/9/2015 

API # 3002528020 

860' FSL & 660' FWL | GL Elev: |4,214.00 KOP: 

Sec,Blk,Sur(Lbr,Lge,Sur)or(Sec,Twn,Rng): 15, , Fill Depth: 

County, State: Lea, NM PBTD: 10,065.00 

AuxID: TD: 10,100.00 

KB = ; DF = ; All Depths Corr To: BOP: 

Hole Size 
Diameter Top At Btm At Date Drilled 

17.5000 0.00 470.00 12/1/1982 
11.0000 470.00 4,185.00 12/10/1982 
7.8750 4,185.00 10,100.00 12/24/1982 

Surface Casing Date Ran: 12/1/1982 
Description # Diameter Weight Grade Length Top At Btm At 
Casing 13 13.3750 48.00 H40 470.00 0.00 470.00 

Intermediate Casing Date Ran: 12/10/1982 
Description # Diameter Weight Grade Length Top At Btm At 
Casing 99 8.6250 24.00 J55 4,185.00 0.00 4,185.00 

Production Casing String 1 Date Ran: 12/24/1982 
Description # Diameter .Weight \ Grade Length Top At Btm At 
Casing 169 5.5000 ( [ 17.00 J J55 7,015.00 0.00 7,015.00 
17# & 15.5#J-55, N-80 and S-95. l \ / 
D V Tool 1 5.5000 3.00 7,015.00 7,018.00 
Casing 73 5.5000 17.00 J55 3,082.00 7,018.00 10,100.00 

Cement 
#Sx Class Weight ID OD Top At Btm At TOC Per 
700 H 13.375 17.500 0.00 470.00 Circ 

1800 H 8.625 11.000 0.00 4,185.00 Circ 
2000 H 5.500 7.875 0.00 10,100.00 Circ 

Zone and Perfs 
Penn 

Perforations 
Top Bottom Formation Status Opened Closed # /F t Ttl# 

9,806.00 10,015.00 PENN A '2 42 
(2 spf, 42 holes) 9806\ 09', 36', 53', 58', 61', 98; 99', 9900; 0V, 08; 10; 25', 27', 58', 60', 65', 
9971; 10,013; u; & 10.015' 

11.000 -L 


